
UNITED KINGDOM NEURO-OPHTHLAMOLOGY SOCIETY

Neuro-Ophthalmology

Training Day

UKNOS training day OPENING

NEURO-RADIOLOGY

swollen discs

understanding OPTICAL COHERENCE TOMOGRAPHY

career in neuro-ophthalmology

(neurology, medical & surgical ophthalmology perspectives)

NEURO-OPHTHALMIC EMERGENCIES

the pupil

bedside neuro-ophthalmology

OPTIC NEURITIS

close meeting

UNDERSTANDING VISUAL ELECTRODIAGNOSTICS

IDIOPATHIC INTRACRANIAL HYPERTENSION

diplopia & disorders of gaze

11:00 BREAK

13:00 lunch

09:00

14:00

11:30

10:00

15:30

09:05

14:30

12:00

10:30

16:00

09:30

15:00

12:30

GORDON PLANT

TBC

LUKE BENNETTO

JONATHAN VIRGO

dr burke, mr virgo 

& OPHTHALMOLOGIST TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

gordon plant

TBC

SIMON HICKMAN

TBC

27TH FEB 2026 

LIVERPOOL, L7 3FA

SPACES AT THE

SPINE

0900-1600


