

## NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY TRAINING DAY

27<sup>TH</sup> FEB 2026 09<sup>00</sup>-16<sup>00</sup>

SPACES AT THE SPINE

LIVERPOOL, L7 3FA

09:00	UKNOS TRAINING DAY OPENING	GORDON PLANT
09:05	NEURO-OPHTHALMIC EMERGENCIES	ТВС
09:30	UNDERSTANDING VISUAL ELECTRODIAGNOSTICS	ТВС
10:00	UNDERSTANDING OPTICAL COHERENCE TOMOGRAPHY	JONATHAN VIRGO
10:30	OPTIC NEURITIS	ТВС
	11:00 BREAK	
11:30	SWOLLEN DISCS	LUKE BENNETTO
12:00	BEDSIDE NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY	ТВС
12:30	DIPLOPIA & DISORDERS OF GAZE	ТВС
	13:00 LUNCH	
14:00	NEURO-RADIOLOGY	ТВС
14:30	THE PUPIL	ТВС
15:00	IDIOPATHIC INTRACRANIAL HYPERTENSION	SIMON HICKMAN
15:30	CAREER IN NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY (NEUROLOGY, MEDICAL & SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY PERSPECTIVES)	DR BURKE, MR VIRGO & OPHTHALMOLOGIST TBC
16:00	CLOSE MEETING	GORDON PLANT